TEXTRON Lycoming

ENGINE LOG

SSP-1872-1

DESCRIPTION Lycoming



65; Wil 71;

ш

SERVICEABLE PART

Manufacturer Textron Lyc. Bili Part Name AFTCY MET ENGINE Model IO - 560 - M 3 86 Serial No. L-1893-4719 Part No.

Remarks:

The aircraft engine or accessory identified above was:

☐ REMANUFACTURED / REBUILT

☑ OVERHAULED

REPAIRED

and inspected in accordance with current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Order No. DLo205905

Signed

Signature of Authorized Person

TEXTRON Lycoming **FOR:**

Subsidiary of Textron Inc. 652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A. 717/323-6181

STATION #EJ1R115K **FAA REPAIR**

Form 302

51929



652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A. 717/323-6181

ENGINE LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

RECORD OF TEXTRON LYC		ON LYCOMING	COMING ID-360-A386		2	1-1893-51A		
		MAKE	MO			SERIAL		
FROM	FEB	20 MAY	19 99	_ то			. 19	
DETAILING TIM	IE FROM	4332.6			то			
			HOURS			HOURS		
SSP 1872-1	I					Octobe	er 1994	

TEXTRON Lycoming

652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A. TLRED-489 (Rev. 10-96)

This engine has been overhauled/rebuilt in accordance with the applicable Textron Lycoming manuals. All applicable Federal Aviation Administration Airworthiness Directives and Textron Lycoming Service Bulletins have been complied with. All parts have been inspected and have been determined airworthy to return to service. All accessories as part of the type certificate are either new or newly overhauled. Refer to enclosed Form ET001 for applicable accessory part numbers and serial numbers.

Engine Model:

IO-360-A3B6

Serial #: Total Time: L -1893-51A 4332.6

Work Order #:

PL0205905

Date Completed:

4/1/99

Authorized Signature_

Textron Lycoming 652 Oliver Street

Williamsport, PA 17701 Repair Station: EJ1R115K

ENGINE DESCRIPTION

Mfgr. TEXTRON LYCOMING	Place Williamsport,	PA 17701 Date
Туре	Model	Serial No.
Rated H.P.	Max. H.P.	Weight (Dry)
Rated R.P.M.	Max. R.P.M.	Oil Pressure
Bore	Stroke	Displacement Cu. In
Compression Ratio	Supercharger Ratio	
Reduction Gear Ratio		
Propeller	Hub Design	Hub Serial No.
Blade Design	Blade Serial No.	Blade Serial No.
Max. Hub H.P.	Max. Blade H.P.	
Pitch	Diameter	Length
Name		
Address		

Serial No.	
177	License Number
DATE: <u>06-22-99</u>	
201QG S/N 24-0340.	
LORD MOUNTS P/N	

Date T.T.: 4332.6

S.M.OH.: 0.0

INSTALLED THIS ENGINE ON 1977 MOONEY M20J, N2 SERVICE WITH 12 QTS 100 MINERAL OIL. REPLACED LORD MOUNTS,

J9612-8 (4 EACH) & J7763-1 (4 EACH). REPLACED PROP GOVERNOR, WITH OVERHAUL UNIT, P/N C290D5K/T24 S/N 783813. REMOVED & REINSTALLED REPAIRED MUFFLER & STACKS, SEE TAG. A.D.'S CHECKED THRU BIWEEKLY SUPPLEMENT 99-12.

THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. PRECISION AIR, INC., FAA REPAIR STATION #PB4R434M

RT. 8, BOX 685, MANNING, SC 29102 803-478-4764 PERTINENT DETAILS OF REPAIRS ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER WORK ORDER NO. 001549 001644 DATE: 2-18-99 0-5-20-99

SIGNED:

INSPECTOR:

-	T.T.: 4332.6 S.M.OH.: 0.0 DATE: 07-13-99	License Number
_	INSTALLED MCCAULEY PROPELLER MODEL B3D36C424-C/74SA S/N 990156, I/A/W STC NO. SA195CH, SEE 337 DATED 7-12-99.	
_	THE COMPONENT IDENTIFIED HEREIN WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY REGULATIONS AND IS	
-	APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF REPAIR ARE ON	
	FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER WORK ORDER NO.: 07/2.	
/	PRECISION AIR, INC., FAA REPAIR STATION #PB4R434M ROUTE 8, BOX 685, MANNING, SC 29102	
_	+/-	
_	TECHNICIAN:	
-	INSPECTOR:	
	E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
	Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and	
	Total to Date Certificate Number MUST be Shown.	

- 0.0	~ "	NE	 -
	7.21	10.1	
- I W		1 W	

			ENGINE LO	G Se	rial No	
Date	Tir	ne	and the second of the second o	MARKS	Signature	License Number
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - RE	MARKS		Number
			CK ADS ON ENGINE THROUGH	14 97-ANE-42	_ NONEADD	
7-14-00			COMPON -18-78-78-79 CH	OLL FILTER, DIL	SMPLE TANZA	n _s
			CHA GAP DLUGS, RETME	- BOBA MAGS TO	20 BTDC, R	ESAPTEY.
			ALT MOUNT, TIGHTEN LOOSE	FUEL CINE, REP 1	CH SIDE BAF	SLING_
			MATERIAL, PEN OU COOKER	& DIRESS CK CHE	WOUT, RAY	2
			CHTGEGT PROBES INOP, P	4 R Prop Govern	NON AFTER	SURGING
			REPAIR VETORQUE TO P ENG	MOUNT, END		
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t		
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Cel fillicate Mailinei Micol D	O OHO WIN	

Total to Date

E BA I	NE	1 /	10
18		L	JU

D-4-	Time		/			License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS	Signature	Number
			HE FULLUWING			
	PAFT/		NZOIRG			
			VANNUAL INSPECTION			~
AND	WAS	ETERI	MINED TO BE IN AIR-			100
		DNDITI	ONTHIS DATE/ 37-14-00		XI	
TIME	-	3 26				
ARN	OLD BO	DRRES	ON (A) 397422425 7 5 6 19 40			
_		(2			
-23-0	00		R&R DOWP GOVER	NOTE PRECISION		
			PROPERED SUBCONTRA	EON, RESET		
			TOTAL RPM UP, PEI	NSTAL GOVERNOR	ARTER	
			TEST RUN TO STA	TICROM - (d)	2561940	
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear th	a Endorsoment of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and hi	s Rating and	
Va.1	5.5		Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be	Shown.	

Serial No. Time License Number Signature Date **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Hrs Min Drop GOVERNOR WHEN UND STARTER WITH O Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown. **Brought Forward**

Total to Date

EN	GI	NI	FI	0	G
	U			v	v

Date	Tir	me	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTIVIENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		
23 MM 01			S.B. NO. 549 N/A BY S.N. 1CF		
82101			ADNOTE 2000/18/53 OIL FLOTER COWER PUT		1940
8/21/01	10		NO OFFIR ADS This DATE & TYME - OPE	2541940	
8/28/01	35	81.0	Choice FILTER 50 Shell ADD LYC ADDA	TIVE, RETUR	BOTH
-1-1			MAGS TO 20° CLIM INT SCREEN, CLE GA		irm
			16N HARNESS ENDS, RED HEATER INIET HOS	E, Comp T	1-75-72
			OPEN LINSO FILTER, PRES CIK FUEL SYSTEM	END	
		Married Book State	TAT THE FOLLOWING		
	HAS	RECEN	ED AN ANNUAL INSPECTION		
	AND	WAS D	TERMINED TO BE IN AIR-		
	TIME	10000	Page Total 366/20 All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
	ARNO	LD BC	Total to Date Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST to	his Rating and	

ENGINE LOG Se	rial No.	_
EPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	
& MAG TIMING, RED AND FILTER REPU	it ALTERN	1
IR DOOR SEH, C'H OIL & FLIRE INS	D FUTER (Q

All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

License

Number

I CENTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING
AIRCRAFT/ DO I QC
HAS RECEIVED AN ANNUAL INSPECTION
AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIR
WORTHY CONDITION THIS DATE/
TIME/ 3/2521
ARNOLD BORRESON A 25 Q 1940

Time

Min

Page Total

Brought Forward Total to Date

Hrs

Date

	100					
IA.		1 20 1	_		\frown	\sim
	11 - 31	10.0			. 1	€ =
ΕN	ıvı	I I W		_	u	u

				11011110.	
Date	Tii Hrs	ne Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
10e703	The	h RA	1ds: 3728, 77 Diff. Com Chack	Complet	ado,
			With Following RusulTs #128 #278	3#378 #4	78
			OVAR 80 DRAINA d Oil INSP RESTA	ad 8217	MATER
			CH48110 RASBANIERD With ALLO SA	sa 100	WEW
			Lycoming AdiTIVIZ Frag Clahond	Rebappad	TASTA
			+ROTATAL Spank flugs Engine Grand	1 Kun 54)	
	457	ACH T	IME 3728.77 TOTAL VIME 4615.55	Et	1 4/2
			AT THIS AIRCRAFT ENGINE PROPELLA	Cunt's k	
7.	eperez	e ins	S DEEN FOUND ASSOCIATION .	A+151856	38482
	In	1	990/1 160,000	•	
	-5,-	- CUI	Page Total Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and I Certificate Number MUST be	his Rating and	

EN	G	N	E	L	0	G

Date	Ti	me	DEDAUGO AD MIGHAENTO CERMICE	DEMARKS	Signature	License Number
Duto	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE	REMARKS		Mailinei
10004	Tack	REA	ds: 3756,7 Dif-12 Con	of thack longle	Tad work	
; =====			Followby RusulB	#178 #272	# 37/#	474
-			DVANEO DAMINAL &	il, INSp Riple	read oil i	FITAL
			A 4 4 4 1	SARVICAD WITH >	QTS ANNOS	hall
			100 with he com	wa Additive.	INS, BAD	ind
K	1		PhysTud And RoTAFEd	Spark Pluss	Ray va 6	som
-			Run SAT	1	14ml	
-				Panti	skale to to	
				A+P5	78573848 7	TIA
	, ~					
	-		Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear 1	he Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b	e Shown.	

Date	Tir	me			Citu	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - F	REMARKS	Signature	Number
			50/140A TIME 3756, /	K MANTEN - CONTR		
			P CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT COM	SNA MANNEY IN		
			HAS BEEN INSCREETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH	- California de la companya de la co		
			THIS PECTION HAS BEEN FINISH AT INCHANGE	a second		
			- Lat & the	100004		
			CURTIS E NICHOLS	Dorth		
			% 51A-56-3842 1_A			
106 TA	re 6 0	RATO	si 378638 Dift Conp. C.	hack comploted w	The Following	Ragnits
71	17) 书	276#376#4760061	BD, Prouved Dil	Di Sample TA	FLN, TN
R	40/9		Dil Fi Kan PINCH 48110		TO QTS Am	ashow 13
ブ	is	1	HOWAND GAPPED TRATESTED + R	stoved Spark Play	S Briva 6.	com dofu
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a	14/3/
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	Captohn
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b	e Shown.	4+15/850

NI	G	in.	ΙE	1	O	G
W	u	111		-	u	u

— Date	Tir	ne	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - RE	MARKS	Signature	License Number
	Hrs	Min				
mu 06	TAL	hR	1840.56 INSP I/A/W TO B4 AIRW	That This 2	asina Has	Boxa
	TSM	ort.	340.56 INSP I/A/W	AN ANNWALL.	INSP AND	TORNO
			TO BE AIRE	orthy 1	1750	W
				1	MATIS ENIZ	Lass
-				A	+A57.956834	BIA
*						
-	-					
		4	i "			
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST t	e Shown.	

service.

License

Number

Bass N

Date: 2/16/2007

N201QG

Tach: 3811.24

TTAF: 3811.24

SMOH: 365.42

TTE: 365.42

Performed annual inspection using Mooney inspection guide, FAR 43 appendix D, and local checklist as a guide. Performed compression check with the following results: #1 72/80 #2 71/80 #3 72/80 #4 70/80. Drained oil. Removed filter, cut, and inspected for contaminants. None noted. Installed new filter p/n: CH48110-1 and safetied. Serviced engine with 7 quarts Aeroshell 15w50. Complied with A.D. 2002-26-01 by inspection of fuel injection lines. Next due 2/08 or T.T: 3911.24. Cleaned and gapped spark plugs. Checked mag to engine timing. Cleaned air filter. I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance

Michael L. Bass A&P246319473IA

with an annual inspection and is approved for return to

FR	VG	INF	O	G
	$\mathbf{u} \mathbf{u}$		 $\mathbf{}$	J

		LITOIRE		_
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature Ni	cense umbe
MAL 07	3812.66	REPLACED 8 SPARKPLUES WITH CHAM REM38S. PLUGS GAPPED + TOLQUE JAW MANF INSTRUCTIONS. ALL L	Joke 1Ch	
		PERFORMED BY OWNER IAW PAR	T 43 V568397987	
·		Page Total All Repair D	ata Must Bear the Endorsement of a	
	Brought Forward Certificated Total to Date Certificate N	Mechanic, and his Rating and lumber MUST be Shown.		

227 Mt. Olive Airport Rd. Mt. Olive, NC 28365

Ph. 919-635-1471

	Aviati	OM inc	_
Date		F1	License Numbe
	Date: 2/16/2007	Performed annual inspection using Mooney inspection	
1	N201QC	guide, FAR 43 appendix D, and local checklist as a guide. 2. Compression check with the following results: #1 75/80 #2 75/80 #3 73/80 #4 72/80.	
1	Γach: 3850.4	3. Drained oil. Removed filter, cut, and inspected for	
	ГТАF: 3850.4	contaminants. None noted. Installed new filter p/n: CH48110-1 and safetied. Serviced engine with 7 quarts Aeroshell 15w50.	
S	SMOH 403.58	4. Complied with A.D. 2002-26-01 by inspection of fuel injection lines. Next due 3/2009 or T.T: 3950.4	
7	ГТЕ: 403.58	5. Cleaned and gapped spark plugs. Replace one plug6. Checked mag to engine timing.	
		I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and is approved for return to service.	
		Michael L. Bass A&P2463194731A	

	(#.)	ENGINE LOG	Serial No.
210 Kestr	viation Inc rel Drive Hgr 3B anch Texas 78070 1987	Date:2-16-09 N number:N201QG Tach Time: 3873.37 TSMOH:426.48	_ice
serial # L All access done IAV manual.	-1893-51A on aircraft sories reinstalled with V Mooney service and	Western Skyways W/O # 2396 N201QG using new lord mou new gaskets. Reinstalled and parts manual and Lycoming o oshell 100 mineral oil. Ran en	nts and bolt and nuts torqued prop. All work =— direct drive overhaul ==
	Page Total Brought Forward	Certificated Mech	lust Bear the Endorsement of a anic, and his Rating and er MUST be Shown.

Total to Date



GOLD SEAL AIRCRAFT ENGINES

21 Creative Place Montrose, CO 81401 CRS # WS9R575J

Engine Model: IO-360-A3B6

Serial Number: L-1893-51A

Time: 450.0 TTE Hrs.

Work Order: 23969

Date: 01/19/2009

License

Number

This engine was disassembled for a crankshaft change per MSB 569A. All parts were cleaned and inspected. Crankshaft S/N: V53797026 was replaced with S/N: V537950879. Engine was reassembled using Lycoming Kit P/N: O5K23609; new rod and main bearings, rod bolts and nuts, and gaskets. Honed and re-ringed cylinders P10, installed New pistons P/N: AEL10207P10, NEW piston pins P/N: LW-14078 and replaced 1 ea. exhaust stud. Installed Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. overhauled camshaft P/N: LW-18840 and overhauled lifters P/N: 72877. Complied with AD 2002-20-51 by the installation of bolt P/N: STD-2246 as supplied in Lycoming Kit 05K23609. Repaired fuel servo S/N: 6617 and complied with AD 2008-08-14 per PRS-107 Rev. 4. No work was done to remaining accessories. Inspected and repaired Slick magnetos S/N: 98120215 and 99020523 per Slick SB 2-08A and SB 3-08A. Engine was run in a test cell for leak and operations check. All work was done per Lycoming Overhaul Manual 60294-7-12, Table of limits and applicable Service Bulletins.

The engine and/or component identified above was repaired and inspected IAW current FAA Regulations and found Airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of this repair are on file at this repair station under above work order.

Total to Date

or uncated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

CNICINIE I OC

FISHER AVIATION INC 867 ELM VALLEY DRIVE BULVERDE TEXAS 78163 210-240-3987 DATE:9-23-09 REGISTRATION #:N201QG TACH TIME:3876.46 TOTAL TIME:3876.46 TSMOH:429.57

er ---

Accomplished an Annual inspection IAW Mooney service manual. Differential compression test #1 79/80 #2 78/80 #3 79/80 #4 78/80. Checked mag timing. CW AD 08-14-07 external fuel line inspection. Oil and filter not replaced at this time. Inspected engine and components for security and leaks. Ran engine all systems check normal.

I certify that this aircraft or component has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and

found to be in an airworthy condition. Ron Fisher IA 467065931

 Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a
Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.
Total to Date	Certificate Number Most be onewn.

Date TACH 3897;36

ENG. Log Entry N 201Q G

Dense imber

Engine Cowling & renoved to make

QVISUAL CK ON Eng + ConTrols.

Eng. oil Prained and oil filder removed

and Serviced Eng. With 79ts Agree Shell 100 w 2/vs.

No FOD Found. Engine Run Capleted

Thus Chipsople

HO TOD Found. Engine Run Capleted

Thus Chipsople

HO TOD Found.

Serial No. 201 16

Date	Time		DEDAIDS AD HISTMENTS SERVICE	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		License Number
5010	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUST WIENTS - SERVICE -	TEMATICO		
rleales			TT 3995.49 SMOH	498-6		
			CHANTS OIL > 0	in firen		
			CIE 48110 -1 pm 3			
			LOBINISTED 7	LTS HERESOFT I	120 Phys	
			- 110 C 10 KW	10 LEANIL	1 1	
)	(2/2/	
				John	and 24	
	1				,	
	1					
	l					
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	I his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST	De Shown.	

EN	0	I A	ı,		
	U	IIV	L	U	u

Serial No. License Number Time Signature REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Date Hrs Min g NOU 18 3993 Page Total

Brought Forward Total to Date

All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

Date	Tir Hrs	ne Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - I	REMARKS	Signature	License Number
	HIS	MIII				
2/25/11	403	3.99	CHADLED OIL + RE	PLACED BILL		
	592		ANH FILTER # CH 48114-	<u> </u>		·
	592	o 1 -2/	LAHOLAL GEAR LYON	(37A)		
			MAR ITS GENARA	WHEN WISSPLUS		
			in Acomonic with man	show younge Man	m	
			er shed in Arm		MPPSEL 1.	1 5 6
				only	3131588	
<i>16</i> [11	4495	,45	CHAMED KREPLACED DIL FILTEN			$\supset \emptyset$
	6385	56	ROPLACED & ILS AFILLIABLE			184
	240	H	ENTY SUVERT PARTY HAN	or run alphat - m	LOAK floor	blace,
7			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a	110
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and I	nis Rating and	318128
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be	e Shown.	

- IA I		I AR II		10
EN	IJ	IN	LU	JG

TO U	Tir Hrs	me Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - R	EMARKS	Signature	License Number
4000.	41	95	25 Thati			
	15	8 a	36 SMOH			
			Engine Coul	inas nemere	d for the	o clumby
			Inspection: Engine w		Prairied.	Oil
			filter removed and Insle	ested. Inclose	d new Ct	48110-1
			futer, Sourced Eng	, with 89fs A	re shell 15	W50.
. (6			Engine Inspected Tola	2 a 100 hr Ingle	tion. STOR	TER
			Motor section of STA	TEQ, Renoved F	up battel	9 70
			Gain aress to starter	. Re-Torgel 4	Bolts , MOC	01
			STANTER OK: Found S	TBY YARRUM CA	MINOL COL	le
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t		
-			Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b		

2011	T 7:	me	ENGINE	LUG Serial No.	
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVIC	E DEMANUE	
HNOV.			bowless = 111	1 January	License Numbe
			USUED 0	new able MOOOK.	
			CMC - CALL	roal lys In ang. on	eer,
			Emaine and Carol	Jorgan ed. 179 2 79 2 79	4 79
			Compliance,	redisa AD highing.	Sor
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	fu this day of	
				y this Atmanti/Engine was Inspected	
			an wor	N O A	
				Thomas A. Messeder	
	_			IA&P 97280073	
	_		Page Total	SADARS P	
	_		Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of	
			otal to Date	Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.	d

T IA	10	BIL	10	0
		INE	LU	IJ

Serial No. 2012 Time License Signature Date Number **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Hrs Min 4 SAN 4237 25 DIL FILT ? C 14 48 112-1 CHAMERO OIL + REPUBLED CICFIGER EXAMINED - NI DEBMS LJOI WATED SMOH 793 36 475 ACMINEU WIM PW REPLACED MAN SFORIUM MONVAL PESEL INST RNN CEON? 313 1583 14 MA 4287.7 व । क्षेत्रभिक्षेत्र । ७ on Auga CH 48110-1 ALL PREPLACED 345 81 FLEEN EXAMPS - NO DERM MEM2 MUONEN W 101 Peds PLEPLACED 8 OLTS AFMINEUL NAI 318 888 MAY OFDINE - 41 WANS SEL INS Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a

Brought Forward

Total to Date

BOOK

Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

	- 1	rvice Bulletins structions & A	D Notes	
			99 800	
	1002	Control		
1		alite		
	day			